LTNVD-COBO35
3.5W LONG RUN OUTDOOR FLEXIBLE LED
STRIP
The LTNVD-COBO35 series is a dimmable, flexible LED
strip capable of delivering up to 300 Lumens of light
output per foot. It is cuttable every 31.25MM and can
reach a maximum of 65Ft. in a single, continuous run.
This innovative strip delivers consistent brightness with
superior color rendering in a very efficient package.
Specifications
INPUT VOLTAGE 24V DC
POWER CONSUMPTION 3.5W/Ft.
LUMEN OUTPUT 300 Lm/Ft.
NO. OF LEDs 128 LEDs/ Ft.
Color Temperature 27K/30K/40K/50K
CRI 90+
DIMMING MLV, ELV, 0-10 and TRIAC
MAXIMUM RUN LENGTH 65 Ft
31.25mm
 -4°F (-20°C) ~ 113°F (45°C)
BEAM ANGLE 180°
IP RATING IP65 Wet Location Outdoor
CERTIFICATIONS UL Listed
LUMEN MAINTENANCE 50,000 Hrs.
PCB Width 10mm
Model COLOR TEMP LENGTH VOLTAGE PROFILE
LTNVD-COBI35 27K
2700k
65
65 Ft.
24V
24V DC
30K
3000k
40K
4000k
50K
5000k
*1 = Custom length per
FT.
CUTTABLE
OPERATING TEMPERATURE
31.25mm
18326 Gault St., Reseda, CA.91335 | www.succarled.com | 818-457-4146